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Trafalgar Square - Camden Town - Wood Green
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To Enfield Town
(Route N29)• • ••
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Monday - Friday
N29 N29 N29 N29 N29

Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0009 0045 0533 0545 0557 0729 2036 2358
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0016 Then 0049 Then 0537 0549 0601 Then 0733 Then 2043 Then 0005
Warren Street Station „ 0019 about 0052 about 0540 0552 0604 about 0738 about 2047 about 0008
Camden Town Station „ 0025 every 0058 every 0546 0558 0610 every 0745 every 2055 every 0014
Holloway Nag’s Head 0031 6 0104 12 0552 0604 0616 8-10 0752 5-6 2103 7-8 0020
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0035 minutes 0108 minutes 0556 0608 0620 minutes 0758 minutes 2108 minutes 0024
Manor House Station „ 0038 until 0111 until 0559 0611 0623 until 0801 until 2111 until 0027
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0044 0117 0605 0617 0629 0808 2117 0033
Wood Green Station „ 0047 0120 0608 0620 0632 0812 2120 0036

Saturday (also Good Friday)
N29 N29 N29

Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0009 0539 0545 0551 0557 0737 0931 1928 2358
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0016 Then 0543 0549 0555 0601 Then 0741 Then 0935 Then 1939 Then 0009
Warren Street Station „ 0020 about 0546 0552 0558 0604 about 0744 about 0939 about 1943 about 0012
Camden Town Station „ 0027 every 0552 0558 0604 0610 every 0750 every 0946 every 1952 every 0018
Holloway Nag’s Head 0033 6 0558 0604 0610 0616 10 0756 6-8 0953 5 1959 7-8 0024
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0037 minutes 0602 0608 0614 0620 mins 0800 minutes 0958 minutes 2004 minutes 0028
Manor House Station „ 0040 until 0605 0611 0617 0623 until 0803 until 1001 until 2007 until 0031
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0046 0611 0617 0623 0629 0809 1012 2013 0037
Wood Green Station „ 0049 0614 0620 0626 0632 0812 1018 2016 0040

Sunday and other Public Holidays
N29 N29 N29

Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0009 0539 0545 0551 0557 0847 0932 1928 2358
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0016 Then 0543 0549 0555 0601 Then 0851 Then 0936 Then 1935 Then 0005
Warren Street Station „ 0020 about 0546 0552 0558 0604 about 0854 about 0939 about 1939 about 0008
Camden Town Station „ 0027 every 0552 0558 0604 0610 every 0900 every 0945 every 1947 every 0014
Holloway Nag’s Head 0033 6 0558 0604 0610 0616 10 0906 7-8 0951 5-6 1955 7-8 0020
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0037 minutes 0602 0608 0614 0620 minutes 0910 mins 0955 minutes 2000 minutes 0024
Manor House Station „ 0040 until 0605 0611 0617 0623 until 0913 until 0958 until 2003 until 0027
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0046 0611 0617 0623 0629 0919 1004 2009 0033
Wood Green Station „ 0049 0614 0620 0626 0632 0922 1007 2012 0036

Operated by Arriva for London Buses    14.1.06    T6507O

Some journeys on route N29 continue to Enfield Town - please see separate timetable

29
N29
Daily

Every night
�

�



MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

Wood Green - Camden Town - Trafalgar Square

Monday - Friday
N29 N29 N29

Wood Green Station „ 0008 0532 0544 0554 0602 0610 1934 2356
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0010 Then 0534 0546 0556 0604 0612 Then 1937 Then 2358
Manor House Station „ 0016 about 0540 0552 0602 0610 0618 about 1945 about 0004
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0019 every 0543 0555 0605 0613 0621 every 1949 every 0007
Holloway Camden Road 0023 12 0547 0559 0609 0617 0625 5 1953 7-8 0011
Camden Town Station „ 0028 minutes 0552 0604 0614 0622 0631 minutes 1959 minutes 0016
Warren Street Station „ 0033 until 0557 0609 0619 0627 0637 until 2005 until 0021
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0037 0601 0613 0623 0631 0641 2010 0025
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0040 0604 0616 0626 0636 0646 2016 0028

Saturday (also Good Friday)
N29 N29 N29 N29 N29

Wood Green Station „ 0002 0508 0520 0532 0544 0738 1825 2356
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0004 Then 0510 0522 0534 0546 Then 0740 Then 1828 Then 2358
Manor House Station „ 0010 about 0516 0528 0540 0552 about 0748 about 1836 about 0004
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0013 every 0519 0531 0543 0555 every 0751 every 1840 every 0007
Holloway Camden Road 0017 6 0523 0535 0547 0559 8-10 0755 5-6 1844 7-8 0011
Camden Town Station „ 0022 minutes 0528 0540 0552 0604 minutes 0801 minutes 1852 minutes 0016
Warren Street Station „ 0027 until 0533 0545 0557 0609 until 0807 until 1858 until 0021
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0031 0537 0549 0601 0613 0811 1903 0025
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0034 0540 0552 0604 0616 0816 1909 0028

Sunday and other Public Holidays
N29 N29 N29 N29 N29

Wood Green Station „ 0002 0508 0520 0532 0544 0810 1825 2356
Turnpike Lane Station „ 0004 Then 0510 0522 0534 0546 Then 0812 Then 1829 Then 2358
Manor House Station „ 0010 about 0516 0528 0540 0552 about 0818 about 1839 about 0004
Finsbury Park Station „ Ê 0013 every 0519 0531 0543 0555 every 0821 every 1843 every 0007
Holloway Camden Road 0017 6 0523 0535 0547 0559 10 0825 5-6 1847 7-8 0011
Camden Town Station „ 0022 minutes 0528 0540 0552 0604 minutes 0831 minutes 1853 minutes 0016
Warren Street Station „ 0027 until 0533 0545 0557 0609 until 0836 until 1859 until 0021
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0031 0537 0549 0601 0613 0840 1904 0025
Trafalgar Square „ Ê 0034 0540 0552 0604 0616 0844 1910 0028

Operated by Arriva London for London Buses    14.1.06    T6507T
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From Enfield Town
(Route N29) • ••
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29
N29
Daily

Every night
�

�

Some journeys on route N29 start from Enfield Town - please see separate timetable


